VELOCITY™ LOCKOUT PADLOCKS
PROTECTING WORKERS, WORKFLOWS AND COSTS
BradyID.com/Padlocks
Save lives, time and costs
with purpose-built padlocks
Discover next-level lockout
with Brady-exclusive innovations
Energy-isolating design

Standard Velocity
Plus Padlocks (SD)
Velocity Plus Lockout Padlock Part Number Explanation
To assemble a part number, take the abbreviations listed below and put them together. For example, a standard-body, aluminum
padlock in red with a 1.5-in. stainless steel shackle and key code 001 is part number SDAL-RED-38ST-001.
Body Style Body Material Color Shackle Clearance Shackle Material Keying Options Pack Options
AL PL
Aluminum
(AL)
1.5 in. (38 mm)
0.25 in. diameter
Steel (ST) Keyed
Alike (KA)
or
Keyed
DIfferent (KD)
Single (No code,
KD only)
6 pack (6PK)
12 pack (12PK)
24 pack (24PK)
3.0 in. (76 mm)
0.25 in. diameter
Nylon
(PL)
1.5 in. (38 mm)
0.25 in. diameter
Nylon (PL)
Steel (ST)
 All options available as Keyed Alike (KA) or Keyed Different (KD). KD options available in single or 6 packs. KA options available as 6 packs. 12PK and 24PK only available in red.
Standard-body dimensions (H x W x D): Aluminum (AL) is 1.8 in. x 1.5 in. x 0.75 in. (46 mm x 39 mm x 19 mm) and Nylon (PL) is 1.8 in. x 1.5 in. x 0.83 in. (45 mm  x 39 mm x 21 mm).
Standard Velocity Padlocks (SD)
Body Style Body Material Color Shackle Clearance/
Cable Length Shackle Material Keying Options Pack Options
Aluminum
(AL)
1.0 in. (25 mm)
0.19 in. diameter Aluminum (AL)
Keyed
Alike (KA)
or
Keyed
DIfferent (KD)
Single (No code,
KD only)
6 pack (6PK)
Nylon
(PL)
1.0 in. (25 mm)
0.19 in. diameter Aluminum (AL)
8.0 in. (200 mm)
0.16 in. diameter
Cable (CB)
16.0 in. (400 mm)
0.16 in. diameter
All options are available as Keyed Alike (KA) or Keyed Different (KD). KD options are available in single or 6 packs (excluding cable padlocks). KA options are available as 6 packs.
Compact-body dimensions (H x W x D): Aluminum (AL) is 1.4 in. x 1.3 in. x 0.6 in. (34.5 mm x 33 mm x 15 mm) and Nylon (PL) is 1.3 in. x 1.3 in. x 0.63 in. (34 mm x 32.6 mm x 16.6 mm).
Cable shackle vertical clearance: 8 in. (200 mm) provides 4.1 in. (105 mm) clearance / 16 in. (400 mm) provides 8 in. (203 mm) clearance.
Compact Velocity Padlocks (CP)
Velocity Lockout Padlock Part Number Explanation
To assemble a part number, take the abbreviations listed below and put them together. For example, a standard-body, nylon
(plastic) padlock in red with a 1.5-in. plastic shackle in a keyed different 6 pack is part number SDPL-RED-38PL-KD6PK.
AL PL
SDPL
Body Style & Material